BE Series Servo Motors
High-Torque Design, Low-Cost Package
The BE Series is designed specifically
as a very cost-effective alternative
to comparably sized servos. The BE
Series also provides exceptional torque
with the design’s increased number
of magnetic poles. Comparably sized

exceed 10 feet between motor and drive.
17Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical Automation Division  •  800-358-9070  •  www.parkermotion.com
Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 Series
BE Brushless Servo Motors
2 Frame Size
16 NEMA Size 16 frame
23 NEMA Size 23 frame
34 NEMA Size 34 frame
3 Stack Configuration
0 1/2 stack magnet (NEMA 23 only)
1 1 stack magnet
2 2 stack magnet
3 3 stack magnet
4 4 stack magnet (NEMA 16 and 34 only)
4 Winding*
C NEMA 16 only
Z NEMA 16 only
D NEMA 16 and 23 only
F All
G NEMA 23 and 34 only
H NEMA 34 only
J NEMA 34 only
K NEMA 34 only
L NEMA 34 only
* Select based on appropriate performance characteristics, see
pages 2-7)
5 Feedback*
J 2000 line encoder (8000 ppr post-quadrature)
L 5000 line encoder (2000 ppr post-quadrature)
(available with PS and MS connectors only)
Q 2000 PPR Smart Encoder, Aries Only. No Halls.
R Resolver
* Not all feedback devices are compatible with all connector options.
6 Shaft Options
N Round shaft
F Flat
K Keyway (not available on NEMA 16)
7 Connector Options
PS Parker standard connectors, all feedback
options
10 10 ft. cable
FL Flying leads, 18” (housed feedback)
FO Flying leads, 18” (exposed feedback)
MS Military style
8 Options
N None
B Brake (NEMA 23 and 34 only)
	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 	 6	 7	 8
	 BE	 16	 2	 D	 J	 -	 N	 10	 N
Ordering Information
Need more torque? Use a Parker gearhead!
Gearhead Advantages
• 	 Multiply torque allowing smaller motors (and drives) to be used,
saving $$
• 	 Reduce the reflected inertial load to the motor, making it easier to
tune and increase stiffness and stability
• 	 Have high sideload capacity
• 	 Increase low speed smoothness
• 	 Shorten inline length with right-angle gearheads
Parker Gen II Stealth® gearheads are designed with helical planetary gears  that provide low backlash,
high-stiffness, high torque and long life. Stealth gearheads are ideal for high performance applications.
Parker PV series gearheads are standard-grade gearheads with high sideload capacity and the power of
a planetary gearhead in a cost-effective solution.
Issue Date         1.25.13© 2013 Parker Hannifin Corporation
BRO-BE-0412
BE Series:
Made in the USA
8